ALP2600TLSPECSHEET      | P1
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURESSPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH

Model
ALP2600TL
STANDARD ORDERING CODE (CHANNEL)
Length Lens
78
78”
FR
Frosted
NOTE:
ALP2600TL A R C H I T E C T U R A L
EX:
ALP2600TL-78-FR
ALP2600TLSPECSHEET      | P3
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP2600TL A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ALP2000TL-STB |  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
2.76” (70MM)
0.32” (8MM)
0.32” (8MM)
1.30” (33MM)ALP2000TL-INB |  INTERNAL CONNECTOR
(sold separately)
(sold separately)
2” (8MM)
30” (33MM)